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Springdale 2f 00RL - Travel Trailer Base price 29,811

Serial Number: ï7 102061
VIN: 4YDTSGJ21T71O2061
Sales order 6264327

ProductYear: 2026
Model: SG2100R126

lnterior: Delfino

Equipment List
Decor - Springdale - Delfino
Proven Package
Practical Package
Solar Flex Ready

0

4,375
4,375

0

0

315
184

0

Refrigerator - 12V -'10 cf
Spare Tire Kit
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

Total Options 9,249

Manufacturer Suggesfed Retail Price

Ship To : Bailey Toliver RV & Truck
3546 lnterstate 20 Service Rd
Stanton, fX 79782

Base price:
TotalOptions:

Discount:

Total: 30,310

29,8',11

9,249

-8,750

Destination and Prep Charge:

Total MSRP:
The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.
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4,431

34,741




