



**KEYSTONE**

P.O. Box 2000 | Goshen, IN | 46527

102061

Serial Number: T7102061  
VIN: 4YDTSGJ21T7102061  
Sales order 6264327

Product Year: 2026  
Model: SG2100RL26

Interior: Delfino

Springdale 2100RL - Travel Trailer

Base price: **29,811**

### Equipment List

Decor - Springdale - Delfino	0	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf	0
Proven Package	4,375	Spare Tire Kit	315
Practical Package	4,375	RVIA Seal - Go Camping	184
Solar Flex Ready	0		0
		Total Options:	9,249

### *Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price*

Ship To : Bailey Toliver RV & Truck  
3546 Interstate 20 Service Rd  
Stanton, TX 79782

Base price:	<b>29,811</b>
Total Options:	9,249
Discount:	-8,750
<b>Total:</b>	<b>30,310</b>
Destination and Prep Charge:	4,431
<b>Total MSRP:</b>	<b>34,741</b>

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.